Final UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total
Category Allocation Marks

Category

1 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Computer Application 251107159 Mahi Pandit Ravi Sharma General AlOC 82.8000 0 82.8000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

2 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Computer Application 251061386 NANDNI PAL VIKAS KUMAR General AIOC 82.6000 O 82.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

3 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Computer Application 251042633 Nisha Akhilesh Kumar General AlOC 76.6000 0O 76.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

4 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Computer Application 251103557 Priyanka Ghanshyam General AlOC 76.6000 0 76.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance) prasad
Faridabad

5 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Computer Application 251069198 Kajal Agarwal Rajesh Agarwal General AlOC 76.4000 0 76.4000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

6 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Computer Application 251035528 NEHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR General AlOC 75.4000 O 75.4000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

7 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Computer Application 251006363 Sonal Tripathi Harish Chand General HOGC 75.2000 0O 75.2000
College for Women, (Self-Finance) Tripathi
Faridabad

8 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Computer Application 251015577 RIYA MAHENDER General HOGC 75.2000 O 75.2000
College for Women, (Self-Finance) SINGH
Faridabad

9 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Computer Application 251086689 AKANSHA SUNIL BISHT General HOGC 75.0000 O 75.0000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

10 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Computer Application 251020792 Harshita Budh Ram General HOGC 74.6000 0O 74.6000
College for Women, (Self-Finance)
Faridabad

11 KL Mehta Dayanand Bachelor of Computer Application 251016504 naina pramod kumar General HOGC 72.6000 0 72.6000

College for Women,

(Self-Finance)



Reservation Seat
Category

Father Name 12th % Weightage Total
Allocation Marks

Category

College Course Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

251097411

251040174

251014457

251005140

251050401

251008462

251031598

251090293

251008701

251025014

251028959

251052369

LAKSHMI

KAJAL

VANSHIKA

PRATIGYA

MUSKAN RANI

Vanshika rana

Kirti kathuria

SONAL

MEHAK YADAV

KIRTI RAJPUT

KAJAL

KHUSH NASEEB
SANIYA

SATYA PRAKASH

JAI BHAGWAN

SUMAN

ATYENDRA

UPADHYAY

RAJKUMAR
SINGH

Sanjay kumar
Gourav Kathuria
RINKU SHARMA
RAJ NARAYAN
YADAV

SUNIL KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

MD
NIZZAMUDDIN

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

72.2000

72.0000

71.8000

71.8000

71.4000

71.4000

71.2000

70.2000

69.8000

69.2000

68.0000

67.8000

0 72.2000
0 72.0000
0 71.8000
0 71.8000
0 71.4000
0 71.4000
0 71.2000
0 70.2000
0 69.8000
0 69.2000
0 68.0000
0 67.8000



Reservation Seat
Category

College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name 12th % Weightage Total

Category

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application

251102679

251086435

251039906

251093312

251023679

251043737

251001898

251011775

251064256

251023423

251023610

251110588

251101938

Sangeeta kumari

PRACHI

GULNAAZ

YASHIKA

CHAVI MANGLA

SHAKSHI KUMARI

Nupur Gupta

KUMKUM

HIMANI

Ruchi Parashar

Ragini

Vineeta

Khushi

Madan lal

BALBIR SINGH

NAJIR HUSEN

BANTY DASS

RAJU MANGLA

VIJAY MISHAR

ARVIND KUMAR

GUPTA

SUSHIL GAUTAN

NARESH KUMAR

Rajesh Parashar

Vijender sangar

Lalan kr

choudhary

Ramesh

Backward Class HOGC

General

General

General

General

EWS

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

Allocation Marks
67.8000 O 67.8000
67.2000 O 67.2000
67.0000 O 67.0000
66.6000 O 66.6000
66.2000 O 66.2000
66.2000 O 66.2000
66.2000 O 66.2000
65.8000 O 65.8000
65.8000 O 65.8000
60.6000 5 65.6000
65.4000 O 65.4000
65.0000 O 65.0000
58.2000 O 58.2000

0SC



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

College

College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer Application
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

251054457

251083001

251085908

251000364

251001198

251010190

251071295

251036283

251075417

251007837

251068573

NEHA

DIKSHA

Nidhi Sathewal

SHIVANI

Jyoti

YACHIKA KALYAN

PRITI

ZAINAB

SAPNA

Kalyani

MONIKA

Father Name

ANIL KUMAR

SUSHIL KUMAR

Sanjay

RADHEY SHYAM

PANCHAL

Ranjeet Choursiya

DEVICHARAN

SUNIL KUMAR

EAJAJ HASMI

RAJESH KUMAR

Babu Narayan

DHARMESH

Reservation
Category

Scheduled

Caste

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat 12th %

Allocation
Category

0SC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

57.0000

64.8000

63.0000

62.6000

62.0000

61.4000

60.0000

59.0000

58.2000

58.2000

57.6000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 57.0000
0 64.8000
0 63.0000
0 62.6000
0 62.0000
0 61.4000
0 60.0000
0 59.0000
0 58.2000
0 58.2000
0 57.6000



