Final UG 2nd Merit List 2025-26 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251107159	Mahi Pandit	Ravi Sharma	General	AIOC	82.8000	0	82.8000
2	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251061386	NANDNI PAL	VIKAS KUMAR	General	AIOC	82.6000	0	82.6000
3	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251042633	Nisha	Akhilesh Kumar	General	AIOC	76.6000	0	76.6000
4	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251103557	Priyanka	Ghanshyam prasad	General	AIOC	76.6000	0	76.6000
5	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251069198	Kajal Agarwal	Rajesh Agarwal	General	AIOC	76.4000	0	76.4000
6	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251035528	NEHA KUMARI	ASHOK KUMAR	General	AIOC	75.4000	0	75.4000
7	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251006363	Sonal Tripathi	Harish Chand Tripathi	General	HOGC	75.2000	0	75.2000
8	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251015577	RIYA	MAHENDER SINGH	General	HOGC	75.2000	0	75.2000
9	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251086689	AKANSHA	SUNIL BISHT	General	HOGC	75.0000	0	75.0000
10	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251020792	Harshita	Budh Ram	General	HOGC	74.6000	0	74.6000
11	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women,	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251016504	naina	pramod kumar	General	HOGC	72.6000	0	72.6000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Faridabad									
12	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251097411	LAKSHMI	SATYA PRAKASH	General	HOGC	72.2000	0	72.2000
13	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251040174	KAJAL	JAI BHAGWAN	General	HOGC	72.0000	0	72.0000
14	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251014457	VANSHIKA	SUMAN	General	HOGC	71.8000	0	71.8000
15	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251005140	PRATIGYA	ATYENDRA UPADHYAY	General	HOGC	71.8000	0	71.8000
16	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251050401	MUSKAN RANI	RAJKUMAR SINGH	General	HOGC	71.4000	0	71.4000
17	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251008462	Vanshika rana	Sanjay kumar	General	HOGC	71.4000	0	71.4000
18	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251031598	Kirti kathuria	Gourav Kathuria	General	HOGC	71.2000	0	71.2000
19	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251090293	SONAL	RINKU SHARMA	General	HOGC	70.2000	0	70.2000
20	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251008701	MEHAK YADAV	RAJ NARAYAN YADAV	General	HOGC	69.8000	0	69.8000
21	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251025014	KIRTI RAJPUT	SUNIL KUMAR	General	HOGC	69.2000	0	69.2000
22	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251028959	KAJAL	AMIT KUMAR	General	HOGC	68.0000	0	68.0000
23	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251052369	KHUSH NASEEB SANIYA	MD NIZZAMUDDIN	General	HOGC	67.8000	0	67.8000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
24	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251102679	Sangeeta kumari	Madan lal	Backward Class	HOGC	67.8000	0	67.8000
25	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251086435	PRACHI	BALBIR SINGH	General	HOGC	67.2000	0	67.2000
26	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251039906	GULNAAZ	NAJIR HUSEN	General	HOGC	67.0000	0	67.0000
27	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251093312	YASHIKA	BANTY DASS	General	HOGC	66.6000	0	66.6000
28	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251023679	CHAVI MANGLA	RAJU MANGLA	General	HOGC	66.2000	0	66.2000
29	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251043737	SHAKSHI KUMARI	VIJAY MISHAR	EWS	HOGC	66.2000	0	66.2000
30	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251001898	Nupur Gupta	ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA	General	HOGC	66.2000	0	66.2000
31	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251011775	KUMKUM	SUSHIL GAUTAN	General	HOGC	65.8000	0	65.8000
32	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251064256	HIMANI	NARESH KUMAR	General	HOGC	65.8000	0	65.8000
33	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251023423	Ruchi Parashar	Rajesh Parashar	General	HOGC	60.6000	5	65.6000
34	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251023610	Ragini	Vijender sangar	General	HOGC	65.4000	0	65.4000
35	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251110588	Vineeta	Lalan kr choudhary	General	HOGC	65.0000	0	65.0000
36	KL Mehta Dayanand	Bachelor of Computer Application	251101938	Khushi	Ramesh	General	OSC	58.2000	0	58.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	College for Women, Faridabad	(Self-Finance)								
37	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251054457	NEHA	ANIL KUMAR	Scheduled Caste	OSC	57.0000	0	57.0000
38	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251083001	DIKSHA	SUSHIL KUMAR	Backward Class	BCA	64.8000	0	64.8000
39	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251085908	Nidhi Sathewal	Sanjay	Backward Class	BCA	63.0000	0	63.0000
40	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251000364	SHIVANI	RADHEY SHYAM PANCHAL	Backward Class	BCA	62.6000	0	62.6000
41	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251001198	Jyoti	Ranjeet Choursiya	General	BCA	62.0000	0	62.0000
42	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251010190	YACHIKA KALYAN	DEVICHARAN	Backward Class	BCA	61.4000	0	61.4000
43	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251071295	PRITI	SUNIL KUMAR	Backward Class	BCA	60.0000	0	60.0000
44	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251036283	ZAINAB	EAJAJ HASMI	Backward Class	BCA	59.0000	0	59.0000
45	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251075417	SAPNA	RAJESH KUMAR	Backward Class	BCA	58.2000	0	58.2000
46	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251007837	Kalyani	Babu Narayan	Backward Class	BCA	58.2000	0	58.2000
47	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	251068573	MONIKA	DHARMESH	Backward Class	ВСВ	57.6000	0	57.6000